Introducing the new MC-E.  We’ve taken the industry standard
for commercial irrigation control and made it better.  The MC-E,
in it’s rugged, lockable, vandal-proof steel cabinet, now boasts a
modernized feature set that includes: the scheduling versatility of 8
independent programs, state-of-the-art flow monitoring, program
looping, and a second master valve option.  We’ve also added a
48-station model to the family.  From small to large landscapes, the
new MC-E has got what it takes to meet the growing demands of

(including Master Valve)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
• RS1000 Wireless Rain Sensor
• RFS1000 Wireless Rain/Freeze Sensor
• RS500 Wired Rain Sensor
• Pedestal mounts (P-2B: 4- to 12-station models;
P-6B:18- to 48-station models)
• SR-1 Pump Start Relay
• Toro brand, MC Retro-Link Kit
   R E S I D E N T I A L   L I G H T  C O M M E R C I A L   C O M M E R C I A L
SPECIFYING INFORMATION
NUMBER OF STATIONS
MC-4E 4
MC-6E 6
MC-8E 8
MC-12E 12
MC-18E 18
MC-24E 24
MC-30E 30
MC-36E 36
MC-42E 42
MC-48E 48
MODEL
MC XE
4- 12-station Models 18- 48-station models
H 9¾” (248mm) 12” (305mm)